

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 28/2012 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).15814/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2011 in RFA
No.421/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

M/S INTERNATIONAL SOC.FOR KRISHNA,BANGAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S INTERNL.STY.FOR KIRSHNA MUMBAI& ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file volume,modification of
Court's Order,permission to place addl. documents on
record,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file additional
documents and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 22/04/2014 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra,Adv.

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi

For Respondent(s) Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv

Mr. Prem Prakash ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. on 28th April, 2014.

[Geeta Ahuja]
Sr. P.A.

[Renuka Sadana]
Court Master