

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 9313/2014

M/S INTERNATIONAL SOC.FOR KRISHNA,BANGAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S INTERNL.STY.FOR KIRSHNA MUMBAI& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. For modification of Court's order and permisin to file volume and permission to file addl. Documents and c/d in filing rejoinder affidavit and may refer to remarks and interim relief and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 58/2012 In SLP(C) No. 15814/2011

(With C.A. No. 9305-9306/2014

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9307-9308/2014

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9309-9310/2014

(With appln.(s) for interim stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 9311-9312/2014

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9314-9315/2014

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 9316/2014

(With Office Report)

Date : 03/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.P.Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V.Lakshmi Kumaran, Adv.

Mr. H.Raghvendra Rao, Adv.

Mr. S.Seetharaman, Adv.

Mr. T.S.Sundaram, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Singal, Adv.

Mr. Rama Chandran, Adv.

Mr. S.Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. G.Balaji, Adv.

Ms. A.Nair, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.

Digitally signed by

Suman Wadhwa

Date: 2014.12.03

16:45:33 IST

Reason:

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.

-2-

Mr. Soli J.Sorabje, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.

Ms. Mehernaz Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Prem Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
Mr. Shyam Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Atishree Sood, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14.1.2015 as first item.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER