

ITEM NO.801 COURT NO.6 SECTION IVA
 S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9313/2014

M/S INTERNATIONAL SOC.FOR KRISHNA,BANGAL Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S INTERNL.STY.FOR KIRSHNA MUMBAI& ORS Respondent(s)
and connected matters

Date : 17/11/2015 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shyam Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Atishree Sood, Adv.
Ms. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sarin, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 2nd March, 2016 subject to overnight
part-heard matter.

[DEEPAK MANSUKHANI]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2015.11.18
21:58:22 IST
Reason:

ITEM NO.801 COURT NO.6 SECTION IVA
 S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9313/2014

M/S INTERNATIONAL SOC.FOR KRISHNA,BANGAL Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S INTERNL.STY.FOR KIRSHNA MUMBAI& ORS Respondent(s)
and connected matters

Date : 17/11/2015 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shyam Mohan, Adv.
Ms. Atishree Sood, Adv.
Ms. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sarin, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters in the first week of March, 2016.

[DEEPAK MANSUKHANI]
COURT MASTER

[INDU BALA KAPUR]
COURT MASTER