

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 9313/2014M/S INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY FOR
KRISHNA CONSCIOUSNESS, BANGALORE, Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY FOR KRISHNA
CONSCIOUSNESS, MUMBAI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(ONLY IA No.55992/2017 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) No. 58/2012 In C.A. No. 9313/2014

Date : 18-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALITFor Appellant(s) Mr. P.P.Rao, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR
Mr. Swarnendu Chatterji, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Sood, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shyam Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Surya Prakash, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Prem Prakash, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList matter on Monday, the 24th July, 2017 before a Bench
in which one of us (Hon'ble Lalit, J.) is not a member.(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR